CK Sprint 2024
Kampen, 13-7-2024

Reunie uitslag

Heren, Junioren 1 en ouder

Matthew Critchell
Ruth Vahl

Kevin van Dijk
Bram Wammes
Robert Dragt

Gert Norg

Jos van der Kamp
Henri Kragt

Mike Bennink
Thijs Fikkert

. Gerjan Wezenberg
Rinze Kroeze

. Dennis Wildeboer
14. Mike Muller

15. Jaap Jan Heldoorn
16. Dinand Schutte
17. Mansy Boersma
18. Bart Last

19. Michel Endeman
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Dames, Senioren Open

1. G.van der Wetering
2. Margreet Aanstoot

3. Eva Visscher

4. Syliva van der Meulen

Deltasteur - Relinie 25.57
Deltasteur - Relinie 26.03
Deltasteur - Relinie 26.26
Deltasteur - Relinie 26.58
Deltasteur - Relinie 26.66
Deltasteur - Relinie 26.75
Deltasteur - Relinie 26.99
Deltasteur - Relinie 27.81
Deltasteur - Relinie 28.02
Deltasteur - Retinie 28.07
Deltasteur - Relinie 28.35
Deltasteur - Relinie 28.36
Deltasteur - Relinie 29.00
Deltasteur - Retinie 29.30
Deltasteur - Relinie 31.14
Deltasteur - Retinie 31.38
Deltasteur - Relinie 32.30
Deltasteur - Relinie 33.57
Deltasteur - Relinie 33.66

Deltasteur - Relinie 29.33
Deltasteur - Relinie 29.56
Deltasteur - Relinie 32.85
Deltasteur - Retinie 38.40
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N

1

25.57
26.03
26.26
26.58
26.66
26.75
26.99
27.81
28.02
28.07
28.35
28.36
29.00
29.30
31.14
31.38
32.30
33.57
33.66

29.33
29.56
32.85
38.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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